HARP ENTERPRISES

INTERNAL PHONE EXTENSIONS

Operator
Elections
Sales
Printing
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NAME
Bobby
Brad
Casey
Charlotte
Danielle
Danny
Debra
Denny
Eddie
Emily
Jay
Jeremy
Joe
Joyce
Kyle
Ralph
Roger
Ross
Warren

Advertising Spec.
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Accounting
Shipping
Graphic Design
Proofreading

EXTENSION #
321
303
311
323
326
314
312
329
308
322
318
313
319
328
305
324
306
315
320



